


Ba c k to  Ta b le  o f Co nte nt

KEY NO. POOLSPA CODES PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PIECE (S) REQ UIRED RETAIL PRICE 2023

1 20920510295 E130018 SSCo ne  Lid  with To uc h Pa ne l 1 9,130.00                       

1 20920510300 112222741 Sc re w M2.5*10(fo r SSCo ne  lid ) 14 30.00                            

2 20920510305 106090003 Filte r 1 1,090.00                       

2 20920510310 112222675 Sc re w M4*8(fo r filte r) 2 30.00                            

3 20920510315 530185745 Ca sing 1 10,100.00                     

4 20920510320 530176754 Exha ust Co ve r fo r c a sing 1 300.00                          

4 20920510325 112222674 Sc re w M4*6(fo r Exha ust Co ve r) 2 30.00                            

5 20920510330 530176837 Exha ust Co ve r fo r SMPS 1 550.00                          

5 20920510325 112222674 Sc re w M4*6 (fo r Exha ust Co ve r) 4 40.00                            

6 20920510335 106326825 Switc h Mo de  Po we r Supp ly(SMPS) 1 20,900.00                     

6 20920510340 112000040 Sc re w M4*12(fo r SMPS) 4 40.00                            

7 20920510345 530105745 Bo tto m Ca sing 1 6,500.00                       

7 20920510350 112000037 Sc re w M4*60B(fo r Bo tto m Ca sing ) 2 60.00                            

7 20920510355 112232645 Sc re w M4*14(fo r Bo tto m Ca sing ) 12 30.00                            

8 20920510360 178497 Nylo n Co lumn M3*5 6 30.00                            

9 20920510365 E130019 PCB with 4 p ins c a b le  (with the rma l pa d ) 1 22,000.00                     

9 20920510370 112222742 Sc re w M3*10(fo r PCB) 6 30.00                            

10 20920510375 420180886 Ca b le  C lip 1 40.00                            

10 20920510310 112222675 Sc re w M4*8(fo r Ca b le  C lip ) 2 30.00                            

11 20920510380 540005780 Bo tto m lid  o f do sing  pump 1 400.00                          

11 20920510385 112000036 Sc re w M2.5*10(fo r Bo tto m lid  o f do sing  pump) 6 30.00                            

12 20920510390 3168390001 Do sing  Pump (with pH Pro b e  a nd  a c c e sso rie s 12-1 to  12-6) 1 19,900.00                     

SSC - O NE SALT C HLO RINATO R REPLAC EMENT PARTS

Pa rts o f SSC - O ne



12-1 20920510395 178503 pH Pro b e 1 15,900.00                     

12-2 20920510400 178504 Pro b e  Co ve r 1 500.00                          

12-3 20920510405 178505 Tub e 1 4,200.00                       

12-4 20920510410 178506 Do sing  a c c e sso rie s pa c k 1 3,900.00                       

12-5 20920510415 178507 Suc tio n Tub e 1 500.00                          

12-6 20920510420 178508 Disc ha rg ing  Tub e 1 500.00                          

12-7 20920510425 3169500001 Do sing  Pump Only (witho ut a c c e sso rie s) 1 9,900.00                       

13 20920510430 1062670003 pH so c ke t (BNC) 1 550.00                          

14 20920510435 106481502 SP Po we r Po int 2 1,320.00                       

15 20920510440 106234778 PG 9 Ca b le  lo c k 1 550.00                          

15 20920510310 112222675 Sc re w M4*8(fo r PG 9 c a b le  lo c k) 2 550.00                          

16 20920510445 106090002 Re la y 2 660.00                          

16 20920510310 112222675 Sc re w M4*8(fo r Re la y) 4 30.00                            

17 20920510450 112000021 Sc re w M4*10(fo r e a rth c a b le ) 1 40.00                            

18 20920510730 105021259 Ca b le  with Euro  Plug 1 1,090.00                       

18 20920510455 105011249 Ca b le  with Austra lia  Plug 1 1,090.00                       

18 20920510460 105061272 Ca b le  with USA Plug 1 1,090.00                       

19 20920510465 106116849 Euro  Po we r So c ke t 1 280.00                          

19 20920510470 106116848 Austra lia  Po we r So c ke t 1 280.00                          

19 20920510475 106116847 USA Po we r So c ke t 1 280.00                          

19 20920510480 E130026 Sc re w M4*16(fo r po we r so c ke t) 4 80.00                            

20 20920510485 106486840 Po o l Co ve r So c ke t 1 1,650.00                       

20 20920510490 106486851 Po o l Co ve r c o nta c t 1 2,750.00                       

21 20920510495 106306844 Ove rc urre nt Pro te c to r 1 280.00                          

22 20920510500 106090006 Fe rrite 3 390.00                          

23 20920510505 109007168 Buffe r So lutio n pH4 (50ml) 1 660.00                          

24 20920510510 109007167 Buffe r So lutio n pH10 (50ml) 1 660.00                          

25 20920510735 01201025 Ce ll Ho using  1 3,080.00                       

25 20920510610 530040442 Ce ll Ho using  1 2,900.00                       

26 20920510740 02021044 O-Ring  fo r Ho using 1 150.00                          

26 20920510615 111192492 O-Ring  fo r Ho using 1 150.00                          

27 20920510155 8050019 Re p la c e me nt Ce lls fo r SSC25 & SSC50 1 36,000.00                     

28 20920510160 01171155 1.5" Unio n(A/ E) 2 150.00                          

29 20320510200 02020016 O-Ring  fo r Unio n 2 100.00                          

29 20650510220 111202472 O-Ring  fo r Unio n 2 110.00                          

30 20650510270 01171154 2.0" Unio n (A/ E) 2 280.00                          

30 20650510270-1 430300989 2.0" Unio n (A/ E) 2 280.00                          

31 20650510276 01013032 2.0" Unio n Nut 2 280.00                          

31 20650510275 430170991 2.0" Unio n Nut 2 280.00                          

32 20920510166 89380215 Sa lt Chlo rina to r Ca b le  Se t 1 4,400.00                       

32 20920510165 9130021 Sa lt Chlo rina to r Ca b le  Se t 1 4,400.00                       

33 20920510515 178512  Ø3x200 Sc re w knife 1 280.00                          


